January 1, 2015 Anniversary date

Enrollment by tier
EE

ES

EC(ren)

ESC(ren)

lllustrative rates
EE

ES

EC(ren)
ESC(ren)

Estimated change from current for
Employee only rate

Current Rates With Wellness Visit*

38
0

5
3
46

Premium
$576.20

$1,152.40
$806.68

$1,284.92

6%

Premium
$544.97
$1,238.60
$1,013.71
51,707.34

Estimated premium rates using experience

114
12
18
18
162
Classic Basic Premium  Classic
$432.15 $276.58 $303.95 $227.96
$864.30  $553.15 $607.89  $455.92
$605.01 5387.21 $425.53 $319.14
5963.69 $616.76 $677.80 $508.35
61% 69% -44% -15%

Classic Basic
$267.94  $164.00
$554.68  $419.72
$469.82  $272.16
$731.56  $422.50

*Removed estimated copay drug card amount from premium

Basic

$145.89
$291.79
$204.25
$325.34

-11%

407
77
35
m
563

Premium
$359.55
$719.09
$503.36
$801.79

-34%

Classic
$269.66
$539.32
$377.52
$601.34

1%

Basic

$172.58
$345.16
$241.61
$384.86

5%



