Current Rates With Wellness Visit* Premium \$544.9: \$1,238.6i \$1,707.3	Estimated change from current for Employee only rate	Enrollment by tier EE 38 ES 0 EC(ren) 5 ESC(ren) 3 46 Illustrative rates Premium EE \$576.20 EC(ren) \$806.68 ESC(ren) \$1,284.93
Premium \$544.97 \$1,238.60 \$1,013.71 \$1,707.34	6%	nt by tier EE 38 ESC(ren) 5 ESC(ren) 3 ESC(ren) 46 EVER \$76.20 EVER \$1,152.40 EC(ren) \$806.68 ESC(ren) \$1,284.92
Classic \$267.94 \$554.68 \$469.82 \$731.56	61%	Classic \$432.15 \$864.30 \$605.01 \$963.69
Basic \$164.00 \$419.72 \$272.16 \$422.50	69%	Basic \$276.58 \$553.15 \$387.21 \$616.76
	-44%	114 12 18 18 162 Premium \$303.95 \$607.89 \$425.53 \$677.80
	-15%	Classic \$227.96 \$455.92 \$319.14 \$508.35
	-11%	Basic \$145.89 \$291.79 \$204.25 \$325.34
	-34%	407 77 35 44 563 Premium \$359.55 \$719.09 \$503.36 \$801.79
	1%	Classic \$269.66 \$539.32 \$377.52

Basic \$172.58 \$345.16 \$241.61 \$384.86

5%

*Removed estimated copay drug card amount from premium